PRODUCT MANUAL
Progressive Block divider
progressive
C
op
yr
ig
ht

adjust if necessary.
21
SSVD Order Key
U
se
rs
’ I
ns
tr
uc
tio
n
M
an
ua
l -
 D
iv
id
er
  S
SV
D
Se
rie
s
SSVD - 4 / 5 - 111 - 3/4/7 - 8/14/20/30 - 0 - 000
No. of total outlets
3 = 6 total
outlets
7 = 14 total
outlets
4 = 8 total
outlets
8 = 16 total
outlets
5 = 10 total
outlets
9 = 18 total
outlets
6 = 12 total
outlets
10 = 20 total
outlets
11 = 22 total outlets
No. of valid outlets
X = No. of valid outlets
X ＜= No. of total outlets
Fittings in inlet and outlets
None GE
D6 mm
GE
D8 mm
WE
D6 mm
WE
D8 mm
WS
D6 mm
WS
D8 mm
None 100 110 120 130 140 150 160
RGE 101 111 121 131 141 151 161
GE 102 112 122 132 142 152 162
Blinded outlets
X/Y/Z = on outlet position X, Y and Z, the outlets have been blinded
It is NOT allowed to blind the position 1 and 2 on the same time for a
SSVD divider.
0 = there are no blinded outlets in the SSVD divider.
Dosing screw 8 14 20 30 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
Dosing volume in cm³ per